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Week 3 Monday, September 30, 2019 Tuesday, October 1, 2019 Wednesday, October 2, 2019 Thursday, October 3, 2019 Friday, October 4, 2019

Mini Turkey Corn Dogs Twisted Cheese Breadstick Parmesan Pasta w/Beef Sauce Fresh Hot Pizza

Ketchup Italian Dip Sliced Cucumbers w/Dip Baby Carrots & Dip

Cornerrific Salad Mixed Garden Greens & Dressing Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Keebler Chocolate Elf Grahams

Pan de Queso con salsa italiana Pasta parmesana con salsa y carne Pizza

ensalada con aderezo Rodajas de pepino con salsa Zanahorias de bebe

Fruta del Dia

fruta del dia fruta del dia 

Week 4 Monday, October 7, 2019 Tuesday, October 8, 2019 Wednesday, October 9, 2019 Thursday, October 10, 2019 Friday, October 11, 2019

Golden Chicken Nuggets Sloppy Joe Shredded BBQ Sandwich Old Fashioned Soft Shell Beef Taco Fresh Hot Pizza

Ketchup & Ranch WG Bun WG Bun WG Tortilla, Shredded Lettuce & Cheese Carrots & Dip

Harvest Cheddar Sun Chips Funyuns Mixed Greens Salad w/Dressing CKC Youza Slaw & Baby Carrots w/ Dip Fruit of the day

Baked Beans & Baby Carrots w/Dip Chilled Corn Boomba Salad Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

Veg Lunch Nuggets De pollo dorado sloppy joe con pan sandwiches de barbacoa Taco de ternera blanda PIzza

Salsa de tomate y Ranch funyuns ensalada con aderezo Tortilla rallada con lechuga y queso Zanahorias con aderezo

chips de queso cheddar Ensalada de Maiz fruta del dia youza slaw y zanahorias de bebe

Deli Salad fruta del dia fruta del dia fruta del dia fruta del dia 

Week 5 Monday, October 14, 2019 Tuesday, October 15, 2019 Wednesday, October 16, 2019 Thursday, October 17, 2019 Friday, October 18, 2019

Breaded Chicken & Cheese Sandwich Nacho Cheese Scoops Creamy Mac & Cheese Old Fashioned Hamburger Fresh Hot Pizza

WG Bun & Ketchup Nacho Cheese Chicken, Tomatoes & Cilantro Dinner Roll WG Bun, Ketchup, Mustard & Pickle Rounds Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing

Baby Carrots & Dip Tostitos Scoops Cucumbers w/Dip Crunchy Cheetos Fruit of the Day

Fruit of the Day  Black Bean & Cotija Salsa Fruit of the Day Corneriffic Salad

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Pizza

Veg Lunch Sandwich de pollo y queso empanizado Nachos de queso Macarrones con queso Hamburguesas ensalada con aderezo

zanahoria de bebe tostitos Scoops panecillo pepinillo

fruta del dia frijoles negros y salsa pepino ensalada

Deli Salad fruta del dia fruta del dia fruta del dia 

Week 6 Monday, October 21, 2019 Tuesday, October 22, 2019 Wednesday, October 23, 2019 Thursday, October 24, 2019 Friday, October 25, 2019

Chicken Fritter  Wrap Taco in a Bag BBQ Chicken Leg Meatball Sub w/Mozzarella Fresh Hot Pizza

WG Tortilla, Dressed Cabbage & Cheese Nacho Cheese Chips & Seasoned Beef Seasoned Rice WG Hot Dog Bun Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing

Baby Carrots & Dip Shredded Lettuce & Cheese Cucumbers w/Dip Goldfish Pretzels Fruit of the Day

Fruit of the Day Refried Bean Dip Fruit of the Day Boomba Corn & Carrot Slims w/ Dip

Strawberry Chex Mix Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day pizza 

Bunuelo de pollo toco pierna de pollo en barbacoa albondigas con queso ensalada con aderezo

zanahoria de bebe queso nacho y carne sazinada pepino pretzels fruta del dia 

fruta del dia frijoles refritos fruta del dia maiz y zanahorias

chex min de fresa fruta del dia 

Week 1 Monday, October 28, 2019 Tuesday, October 29, 2019 Wednesday, October 30, 2019 Thursday, October 31, 2019 Friday, November 1, 2019

Cowboy Cheeseburger Orange Chicken Southwest Nachos All Beef Hot Dog

Cool Ranch Doritos Steamed Seasoned Rice Shredded Lettuce, Chz, Diced Tomatoes & Sour Cream Hot Dog Bun & Ketchup

Baby Carrots & Dip Mixed Greens Salad w/ Dressing Golden Corn Chips Cheddar Goldfish Crackers

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day Ranchero Corn Salad Baked Beans 

Fruit of the Day Fruit of the Day

hamburguesa con queso pollo con naranja nachos del suroeste hotdogs

doritos esalada esalada de maiz frijoles

zanahoria de bebe fruta del dia fruta del dia fruta del dia 

fruta del dia 

October 2019  K-8 Pizza Every Fridays Menu

Hot Lunch

Hot Lunch

Hot Lunch

Hot Lunch

Hot Lunch

Cold Lunch

Cold Lunch

                                                                                  

                                      


